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GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (HERMA

KEVIN T PARKER

0922/1596 3/16/2001 WD Q V 01 22,000
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GRANTEE:

HERMAN & LUCILLE WYAT

HERMAN & LUCILLE WY
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XFOB:1:1: SPRI MH

2017HX Base Yr

412 SE SETH NETTLES DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,407 108.9000 65.34 91,933 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 35,336

UOP 220 25 55 1,438

1,572 1,407 36,773

BAS= W30 UOP= N10 W22 S10 E22$ W22 S26 E52 N26$.

BAS

3022

26

52

26

UOP 10

22

10

22

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

2 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


